
OMNIUM PUNCHEURS _ CADETS 

CLASSEMENT FINAL  SCRATCH -20 TOURS 

Dos 

1 62  TRENTESAUX Baptiste EC TOURQUENNOISE Cadet

2 53 GOURGUECHON Mathieu TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

3 54 KANDISSOUNON Arthur VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN Cadet

4 55 LEMIR Antoine VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN Cadet

5 47  DELBECQ Adrien ARRAS VC Cadet

6 49 DHENIN Baptiste CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS Cadet

7 48 DELIMAUGES Florian AC MONTDIDIER Cadet

8 45 BEAUCART Jean-Philippe CL BARLIN Cadet

9 59 PINCHON Tom CSC FERRIEROIS Cadet

10 51 FLAMENT Arthur TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

11 57 LOUCHAERT Rémy HAINAUT CYCLING TEAM Cadet

12 52 FLOUR Florian CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT CYCLING TEAMCadet

13 64  ZOLOPA Jules TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

14 63 VAILLANT Clément TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

15 50 DUTERTE Corentin VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE Cadet

16 60 PONCET Alexis HAINAUT CYCLING TEAM Cadet

17 61 SIX Corentin CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT CYCLING TEAMCadet



OMNIUM PUNCHEURS _ CADETS 

CLASSEMENT FINAL  ELIMINATION 

Dos 

1 53  GOURGUECHON Mathieu TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

2 62 TRENTESAUX Baptiste EC TOURQUENNOISE Cadet

3 49 DHENIN Baptiste CC VILLENEUVE ST GERMAIN SOISSONS Cadet

4 54 KANDISSOUNON Arthur VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN Cadet

5 48  DELIMAUGES Florian AC MONTDIDIER Cadet

6 55 LEMIR Antoine VC AMATEUR ST QUENTIN Cadet

7 51 FLAMENT Arthur TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

8 47 DELBECQ Adrien ARRAS VC Cadet

9 59 PINCHON Tom CSC FERRIEROIS Cadet

10 57 LOUCHAERT Rémy HAINAUT CYCLING TEAM Cadet

11 52 FLOUR Florian CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT CYCLING TEAMCadet

12 45 BEAUCART Jean-Philippe CL BARLIN Cadet

13 61  SIX Corentin CAMPHIN EN CAREMBAULT CYCLING TEAMCadet

14 63 VAILLANT Clément TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet

15 60 PONCET Alexis HAINAUT CYCLING TEAM Cadet

16 50 DUTERTE Corentin VC ROUBAIX LILLE METROPOLE Cadet

17 64 ZOLOPA Jules TEAM AVESNOIS Cadet


